
MAIN, BERGEN COUNTY AND PORT JERVIS LINES - TO HOBOKEN ONLY - HURRICANE EMERGENCY SCHEDULE
WEEKDAYS - EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 12, 2012
NOTE: No Secaucus stops on these trains.

 1746 22 1750 1802 24 1704 1854 1804 26 1706 1856 28 1708 1858 30 1860 1712 1862 1714 1864 32 1866
A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. A.M. P.M.

METRO-NORTH STATIONS
PORT JERVIS 4.23 5.25 6.25 7.25 8.49 11.48
Otisville 4.41 5.43 6.43 7.43 9.07 12.06
Middletown, NY 4.52 5.54 6.54 7.54 9.18 12.17
Campbell Hall 4.59 6.01 7.01 8.01 9.25 12.24
Salisbury Mills 5.10 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.36 12.36
Harriman 5.24 6.26 7.26 8.26 9.50 12.50
Tuxedo 5.34 6.36 7.36 8.36 10.00 1.00
Sloatsburg 5.39 6.41 7.41 8.41 10.05 1.05
SUFFERN 5.17 5.46 6.18 6.48 7.12 7.48 8.12 8.48 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 1.12
Mahwah 5.19 5.48 6.20 6.50 7.14 7.50 8.14 8.50 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 1.14
Ramsey Route 17 5.22 5.51 6.23 6.53 7.17 7.53 8.17 8.53 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 1.17
Ramsey 5.25 5.54 6.27 6.57 7.20 7.57 8.20 8.57 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 1.20
Allendale 5.29 5.57 6.30 7.00 7.23 8.00 8.23 9.00 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 1.23
Waldwick 5.32 6.00 6.33 6.48 7.26 7.34 7.53 8.26 8.34 9.26 9.39 10.26 10.34 11.26 11.34 12.26 12.39 1.26 1.33
Ho-Ho-Kus 5.35 6.03 6.36 6.51 7.29 7.37 7.57 8.29 8.37 9.29 9.42 10.29 10.37 11.29 11.37 12.29 12.42 1.29 1.36
Ridgewood 5.38 6.06 6.39 6.54 7.32 7.40 8.00 8.32 8.40 9.33 9.45 10.32 10.40 11.33 11.40 12.32 12.45 1.32 1.39
Glen Rock - Boro Hall 5.42 6.42 7.09 7.44 8.09 8.44 9.09 9.49 10.44 11.44 12.49 1.43
Radburn 5.45 6.46 7.13 7.47 8.13 8.47 9.13 9.53 10.48 11.47 12.52 1.46
Broadway 5.48 6.49 7.50 8.50 9.56 10.51 11.50 12.55 1.49
Plauderville 5.52 6.53 7.54 8.54 10.00 10.55 11.54 12.59 1.53
Garfield 5.55 6.56 7.58 8.58 10.04 10.59 11.57 1.02 1.57
Rutherford 6.01 7.02 7.24 8.04 8.24 9.04 9.24 10.10 11.05 12.03 1.08 2.03
Glen Rock - Main Line 6.09 6.57 7.35 8.04 8.35 9.36 10.35 11.36 12.35 1.35
Hawthorne 6.13 7.01 7.39 8.08 8.39 9.40 10.39 11.40 12.39 1.39
Paterson 6.17 7.05 7.43 8.12 8.43 9.44 10.43 11.44 12.43 1.43
Clifton 6.22 7.10 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.49 10.48 11.49 12.48 1.48
Passaic 6.25 7.13 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.53 10.51 11.53 12.51 1.51
Delawanna 6.28 7.16 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.56 10.54 11.56 12.54 1.54
Lyndhurst 6.31 7.19 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.59 10.57 11.59 12.57 1.57
Kingsland 6.33 7.21 7.59 8.30 8.59 10.01 10.59 12.01 12.59 1.59
Secaucus Junction
HOBOKEN 6.21 6.53 7.22 7.41 7.44 8.19 8.24 8.49 8.44 9.19 9.24 9.44 10.21 10.30 11.19 11.25 12.21 12.23 1.19 1.28 2.19 2.23

NOTE: CONNECTING FERRY AND BUS SERVICE AVAILABLE AT HOBOKEN TERMINAL

 1718 1868 1720 1870 1722 1872 34 1724 1874 1726 1876 36 1728 1878 1730 1880 1732 1882 38 1784 1834 1786
P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.

METRO-NORTH STATIONS
PORT JERVIS 3.25 5.25 8.49
Otisville 3.43 5.43 9.07
Middletown, NY 3.57 5.57 9.18
Campbell Hall 4.04 6.04 9.25
Salisbury Mills 4.15 6.16 9.36
Harriman 4.29 6.30 9.50
Tuxedo 4.39 6.40 10.00
Sloatsburg 4.44 6.45 10.05
SUFFERN 2.12 3.12 4.11 4.51 5.12 6.12 6.52 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.07 11.56
Mahwah 2.14 3.14 4.14 4.53 5.14 6.14 7.14 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.09 11.58
Ramsey Route 17 2.17 3.17 4.17 5.17 6.17 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.12 12.01
Ramsey 2.20 3.20 4.20 4.58 5.20 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.15 12.04
Allendale 2.23 3.23 4.23 5.01 5.23 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.18 12.08
Waldwick 2.26 2.34 3.26 3.41 4.26 4.41 5.26 5.33 6.26 6.37 7.27 7.42 8.26 8.42 9.26 9.34 10.26 11.21 11.31 12.11
Ho-Ho-Kus 2.29 2.37 3.29 3.44 4.30 4.44 5.29 5.36 6.29 6.40 7.30 7.45 8.29 8.45 9.29 9.37 10.29 11.24 11.34 12.14
Ridgewood 2.32 2.40 3.32 3.47 4.33 4.47 5.08 5.32 5.39 6.32 6.43 7.04 7.33 7.48 8.32 8.48 9.32 9.40 10.32 11.27 11.37 12.17
Glen Rock - Boro Hall 2.44 3.51 4.51 5.43 6.47 7.52 8.52 9.44 11.31 12.21
Radburn 2.48 3.54 4.54 5.46 6.50 7.55 8.55 9.47 11.34 12.24
Broadway 2.51 3.57 4.58 5.49 6.53 7.58 8.58 9.50 11.37 12.27
Plauderville 2.55 4.01 5.02 5.53 6.58 8.03 9.03 9.55 11.41 12.31
Garfield 2.59 4.05 5.05 5.57 7.01 8.06 9.06 9.58 11.44 12.34
Rutherford 3.05 4.11 5.11 6.03 7.07 8.12 9.12 10.04 11.50 12.40
Glen Rock - Main Line 2.35 3.35 4.36 5.35 6.35 … 7.36 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.40
Hawthorne 2.39 3.39 4.40 5.39 6.39 … 7.40 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.44
Paterson 2.43 3.43 4.44 5.43 6.43 … 7.44 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.48
Clifton 2.48 3.48 4.50 5.48 6.48 … 7.50 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.54
Passaic 2.51 3.51 4.53 5.51 6.52 … 7.53 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.57
Delawanna 2.54 3.54 4.56 5.54 6.55 … 7.56 8.54 9.54 10.54 12.00
Lyndhurst 2.57 3.57 4.58 5.57 6.58 … 7.59 8.57 9.57 10.57 12.03
Kingsland 2.59 3.59 5.01 5.59 7.00 … 8.01 8.59 9.59 10.59 12.05
Secaucus Junction
HOBOKEN 3.19 3.25 4.19 4.31 5.21 5.31 5.39 6.19 6.23 7.20 7.27 7.38 8.21 8.32 9.19 9.32 10.19 10.24 11.19 12.10 12.25 1.00

NOTE: CONNECTING FERRY AND BUS SERVICE AVAILABLE AT HOBOKEN TERMINAL



MAIN, BERGEN COUNTY AND PORT JERVIS LINES - FROM HOBOKEN ONLY - HURRICANE EMERGENCY SCHEDULE
WEEKDAYS - EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 12, 2012
NOTE: No Secaucus stops on these trains.

 1855 1705 1857 1707 21 1809 1861 1711 1863 1713 23 1815 1867 1717 1869 1719 25 1721 1871 1873 1723 27
A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.

NOTE: CONNECTING FERRY AND BUS SERVICE AVAILABLE AT HOBOKEN TERMINAL
HOBOKEN 6.18 6.23 7.18 7.23 8.18 8.21 9.21 9.25 10.21 10.23 11.18 11.21 12.15 12.25 1.15 1.23 2.05 2.23 2.25 3.22 3.25 4.00
Secaucus Junction
Kingsland 6.39 7.39 8.37 9.41 10.39 11.37 12.41 1.39 2.40 3.41
Lyndhurst 6.42 7.42 8.39 9.44 10.42 11.39 12.43 1.42 2.42 3.44
Delawanna 6.45 7.45 8.42 9.46 10.45 11.42 12.46 1.44 2.45 3.46
Passaic 6.48 7.48 8.45 9.49 10.48 11.45 12.48 1.47 2.48 3.49
Clifton 6.51 7.51 8.48 9.52 10.51 11.48 12.51 1.50 2.52 3.52
Paterson 6.57 7.58 8.54 9.59 10.58 11.54 12.58 1.56 2.57 3.58
Hawthorne 7.01 8.02 8.59 10.03 11.02 11.59 1.02 2.00 3.02 4.02
Glen Rock - Main Line 7.05 8.06 9.02 10.07 11.06 12.02 1.06 2.04 3.06 4.06
Rutherford 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.39 10.39 11.36 12.34 1.33 2.43 3.40
Garfield … 7.41 8.41 9.44 10.44 11.41 12.39 1.38 2.48 3.45
Plauderville 6.42 7.44 8.43 9.47 10.47 11.43 12.42 1.41 2.51 3.48
Broadway 6.47 7.48 8.48 9.51 10.51 11.48 12.46 1.45 2.55 3.53
Radburn 6.50 7.51 8.51 9.54 10.54 11.51 12.49 1.48 2.58 3.56
Glen Rock - Boro Hall 6.53 7.54 8.54 9.57 10.57 11.54 12.52 1.51 3.01 3.59
Ridgewood 6.56 7.09 7.58 8.10 8.58 9.06 10.01 10.11 11.01 11.11 11.58 12.06 12.56 1.10 1.55 2.08 3.11 3.05 4.03 4.10 4.29
Ho-Ho-Kus 7.00 7.12 8.01 8.14 9.01 9.10 10.04 10.14 11.04 11.15 12.01 12.10 12.59 1.14 1.58 2.11 3.14 3.08 4.06 4.13
Waldwick 7.05 7.15 8.05 8.17 9.04 9.14 10.08 10.18 11.08 11.18 12.04 12.14 1.03 1.17 2.02 2.14 3.18 3.13 4.10 4.16
Allendale 7.19 8.21 9.07 10.22 11.22 12.07 1.21 2.17 3.21 4.19 4.36
Ramsey 7.23 8.26 9.11 10.27 11.27 12.11 1.26 2.22 3.26 4.24 4.40
Ramsey Route 17 7.26 8.29 9.14 10.29 11.30 12.14 1.29 2.24 2.42 3.28 4.26 4.43
Mahwah 7.29 8.32 9.17 10.33 11.33 12.17 1.32 2.28 3.32 4.30 4.46
SUFFERN 7.34 8.37 9.20 10.37 11.38 12.20 1.37 2.32 2.47 3.36 4.34 4.49
METRO-NORTH STATIONS
Sloatsburg 9.28 12.28 2.54 4.56
Tuxedo 9.33 12.33 2.59 5.01
Harriman 9.44 12.44 3.10 5.12
Salisbury Mills 10.00 1.00 3.23 5.25
Campbell Hall 10.12 1.12 3.34 5.36
Middletown, NY 10.19 1.19 3.41 5.44
Otisville 10.31 1.31 3.53 5.55
PORT JERVIS 10.51 1.51 4.13 6.15

 1875 1725 1827 29 1877 1727 1829 31 1779 1729 33 1881 1731 1883 1733 1735 35 1837 1787 1739 39 1701
P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. A.M. A.M.

NOTE: CONNECTING FERRY AND BUS SERVICE AVAILABLE AT HOBOKEN TERMINAL
HOBOKEN 4.17 4.25 5.00 5.05 5.19 5.25 6.00 6.05 6.15 6.24 7.10 7.15 7.25 8.15 8.20 9.13 9.30 10.15 10.30 11.33 12.40 1.32
Secaucus Junction
Kingsland 4.41 5.16 5.41 6.16 6.40 7.41 8.36 9.29 10.31 11.49 1.48
Lyndhurst 4.44 5.19 5.44 6.19 6.43 7.44 8.39 9.32 10.34 11.51 1.51
Delawanna 4.47 5.22 5.46 6.22 6.46 7.47 8.42 9.34 10.36 11.54 1.53
Passaic 4.50 5.25 5.49 6.25 6.49 7.50 8.45 9.37 10.39 11.57 1.56
Clifton 4.53 5.28 5.52 6.28 6.52 7.53 8.48 9.40 10.42 12.00 1.59
Paterson 5.00 5.35 5.59 6.35 6.58 7.59 8.54 9.46 10.49 12.05 2.05
Hawthorne 5.04 5.39 6.03 6.39 7.02 8.03 8.58 9.50 10.53 12.09 2.09
Glen Rock - Main Line 5.08 5.43 6.07 6.43 7.06 8.07 9.02 9.54 10.57 12.13 2.13
Rutherford 4.36 5.38 6.34 7.34 8.33 9.48 10.48 12.58
Garfield 4.41 5.43 6.39 7.39 8.38 … 10.53 1.03
Plauderville 4.44 5.46 6.42 7.42 8.42 9.54 10.56 1.06
Broadway 4.48 5.51 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.58 11.01 1.11
Radburn 4.52 5.32 5.54 6.32 6.49 7.37 7.49 8.49 10.01 11.04 1.14
Glen Rock - Boro Hall 4.55 5.35 5.58 6.35 6.52 7.40 7.52 8.53 10.04 11.07 1.17
Ridgewood 4.59 5.12 5.47 5.39 6.01 6.11 6.47 6.39 6.56 7.10 7.44 7.56 8.11 8.56 9.06 9.58 10.07 11.01 11.11 12.17 1.20 2.17
Ho-Ho-Kus 5.02 5.16 5.51 6.04 6.15 6.51 6.59 7.13 7.59 8.14 9.00 9.09 10.01 10.10 11.05 11.14 12.20 1.24 2.20
Waldwick 5.06 5.19 5.54 6.10 6.18 6.56 7.02 7.16 8.03 8.17 9.05 9.12 10.04 10.13 11.10 11.17 12.23 1.27 2.23
Allendale 5.23 5.45 6.23 7.05 7.20 7.50 8.21 9.16 10.08 10.17 11.21 12.26 1.31 2.27
Ramsey 5.28 5.50 6.28 6.47 7.10 7.24 7.55 8.25 9.20 10.12 10.21 11.25 12.31 1.35 2.31
Ramsey Route 17 5.31 5.53 6.31 6.50 7.12 7.27 7.57 8.28 9.23 10.15 10.24 11.28 12.34 1.38 2.34
Mahwah 5.34 5.56 6.34 7.16 7.30 8.01 8.31 9.26 10.18 10.28 11.32 12.37 1.41 2.37
SUFFERN 5.39 5.59 6.39 6.55 7.21 7.35 8.04 8.36 9.31 10.22 10.31 11.36 12.42 1.44 2.41
METRO-NORTH STATIONS
Sloatsburg 6.07 7.02 8.11 10.38 1.52
Tuxedo 6.12 7.07 8.16 10.43 1.57
Harriman 6.22 7.18 8.27 10.54 2.07
Salisbury Mills 6.39 7.30 8.39 11.07 2.19
Campbell Hall 6.50 7.42 8.51 11.18 2.31
Middletown, NY 6.57 7.49 8.58 11.25 2.38
Otisville 7.08 8.00 9.11 11.36 2.49
PORT JERVIS 7.29 8.20 9.31 11.56 3.08


